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Gesamtergebnisliste – Schnellster Montforter 

Vorausscheidung am 26.4.2006 

 Kategorie U 10 Schüler 

 Strecke 50 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Huber Kristian 1997 00 : 08 , 54 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 2 . Fröhle Marco 1997 00 : 08 , 68 VS Muntlix 
 3 . Gutensohn Nils 1997 00 : 08 , 80 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 4 . Sgarz Mike 1997 00 : 08 , 84 VS Feldkirch - Tosters 
 5 . Höfler Timon 1997 00 : 09 , 08 VS Klaus 
 6 . Simma Christoph 1997 00 : 09 , 20 VS Klaus 
 7 . Zottele Andreas 1997 00 : 09 , 22 VS Klaus 
 8 . Heinzle Steve 1997 00 : 09 , 32 VS Mäder 
 9 . Fitz Fabian 1998 00 : 09 , 42 VS Hohenems Markt 
 10 . Amann Benedikt 1997 00 : 09 , 43 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 10 . Loacker-Schöch Daniel 1997 00 : 09 , 43 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 11 . Dobler Manuel 1997 00 : 09 , 70 VS Mäder 
 12 . Moser Tobias 1997 00 : 09 , 72 VS Muntlix 
 13 . Gau Levin 1998 00 : 09 , 81 VS Feldkirch - Altenstadt 
 14 . Oberhauser Lucas 1997 00 : 09 , 82 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 15 . Nachbaur Simon 1998 00 : 09 , 96 VS Götzis - Markt 
 16 . Heinzle Julian 1998 00 : 10 , 16 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 17 . Charec Marco 1999 00 : 10 , 21 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 18 . Gehringer Niklas 1999 00 : 10 , 22 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 19 . Ender Frederick 1999 00 : 10 , 28 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 20 . Nesensohn Manuel 1999 00 : 10 , 32 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 21 . Summer Gabriel 1998 00 : 10 , 38 VS Fraxern 
 22 . Wetzlinger David 1999 00 : 10 , 43 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 23 . Entner Lukas 1998 00 : 10 , 45 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 24 . Giesinger Timo 1999 00 : 10 , 58 VS Altach 
 25 . Burtscher Alexander 1998 00 : 10 , 98 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 26 . Mathis Frederic 1999 00 : 11 , 00 VS Mäder 
 27 . Giesinger Felix 1999 00 : 11 , 50 VS Altach 
 28 . Sgarz Roman 1999 00 : 11 , 63 VS Feldkirch - Tosters 
 29 . Dalpra Adrian 1999 00 : 11 , 84 VS Altach 
 30 . Rohrer Niklas 2000 00 : 15 , 33 VS Rankweil Markt 

 Strecke 600 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Fröhle Marco 1997 02 : 11 , 94 VS Muntlix 
 2 . Höfler Timon 1997 02 : 17 , 92 VS Klaus 
 3 . Huber Kristian 1997 02 : 19 , 35 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 4 . Heinzle Steve 1997 02 : 20 , 72 VS Mäder 
 5 . Moser Tobias 1997 02 : 29 , 70 VS Muntlix 
 6 . Nachbaur Simon 1998 02 : 34 , 51 VS Götzis - Markt 
 7 . Gau Levin 1998 02 : 36 , 09 VS Feldkirch - Altenstadt 
 8 . Zottele Andreas 1997 02 : 37 , 42 VS Klaus 
 9 . Mathis Frederic 1999 02 : 48 , 50 VS Mäder 
 10 . Özyilmaz Berkay 1997 02 : 49 , 19 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 11 . Ender Frederick 1999 02 : 50 , 81 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 12 . Karakas Kerem 1998 02 : 55 , 08 VS Feldkirch - Oberau 
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 Kategorie U 10 Schülerinnen 

 Strecke 50 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Amann Lena 1997 00 : 08 , 60 VS Götzis - Markt 
 2 . Becker Jana 1997 00 : 08 , 87 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 3 . Burtscher Pia 1998 00 : 08 , 92 priv. VS Altach 
 4 . Hepberger Naomi 1997 00 : 09 , 00 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 5 . Rinderer Bettina 1997 00 : 09 , 02 VS Klaus 
 6 . Weber Johanna 1997 00 : 09 , 29 VS Frastanz Fellengatter 
 7 . Gassner Anita 1997 00 : 09 , 32 VS Klaus 
 8 . Cavkic Sara 1997 00 : 09 , 44 VS Klaus 
 9 . Hollenstein Marina 1997 00 : 09 , 48 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 10 . Mathis Kathrin 1997 00 : 09 , 50 VS Mäder 
 11 . Sauseng Daniela 1997 00 : 09 , 58 VS Klaus 
 12 . Ender Fabienne 1997 00 : 09 , 60 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 13 . Halbeisen Magdalena 1998 00 : 09 , 66 VS Klaus 
 14 . Fickl  Stefanie 1998 00 : 10 , 00 VS Götzis - Markt 
 15 . Flatz Julia 1997 00 : 10 , 01 VS Götzis - Markt 
 16 . Schatzmann Katharina 1999 00 : 10 , 06 VS Feldkirch - Sebastianplatz 
 17 . Stübe Sophia 1998 00 : 10 , 10 VS Altach 
 18 . De Martin  Lisa 1998 00 : 10 , 50 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 19 . Ziegler Michelle 1999 00 : 10 , 58 VS Feldkirch - Oberau 
 20 . Gassner Emilia 1998 00 : 11 , 01 VS Klaus 
 21 . Ess Christiane 1998 00 : 11 , 09 VS Rankweil Markt 
 22 . Niederländer Emma 2000 00 : 11 , 58 VS Sulz 
 23 . Weber Magdalena 1999 00 : 11 , 88 VS Frastanz Fellengatter 
 24 . Flatz Irina 2000 00 : 13 , 78 VS Götzis - Markt 

 Strecke 600 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Hepberger Naomi 1997 02 : 23 , 27 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 2 . Mathis Kathrin 1997 02 : 26 , 35 VS Mäder 
 3 . Weber Johanna 1997 02 : 26 , 82 VS Frastanz Fellengatter 
 4 . Halbeisen Magdalena 1998 02 : 27 , 49 VS Klaus 
 5 . Amann Lena 1997 02 : 28 , 54 VS Götzis - Markt 
 6 . Burtscher Pia 1998 02 : 28 , 98 priv. VS Altach 
 7 . Hollenstein Marina 1997 02 : 33 , 14 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 8 . Gassner Anita 1997 02 : 38 , 44 VS Klaus 
 9 . Schatzmann Katharina 1999 02 : 43 , 79 VS Feldkirch - Sebastianplatz 
 10 . Rinderer Bettina 1997 02 : 44 , 00 VS Klaus 
 11 . Weber Magdalena 1999 03 : 02 , 92 VS Frastanz Fellengatter 

 Kategorie U 12 Schüler 

 Strecke 50 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Doppelbauer Sebastian 1995 00 : 07 , 70 BG Feldkirch Schillerstraße 
 2 . Burtscher Claus 1996 00 : 07 , 96 priv. VS Altach 
 3 . Summer Florian 1996 00 : 07 , 98 VS Weiler 
 4 . Giesinger Florian 1995 00 : 08 , 04 HS Hohenems - Markt 
 5 . Fujs Manuel 1996 00 : 08 , 11 VS Feldkirch - Altenstadt 
 6 . Lins Johannes 1995 00 : 08 , 16 SHS Rankweil West 
 7 . Petter Steven 1996 00 : 08 , 22 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 8 . Hozjan Julian 1996 00 : 08 , 23 VS Feldkirch - Altenstadt 
 9 . Andrich  Marco 1995 00 : 08 , 37 VS Klaus 
 10 . Schlenz Philip 1995 00 : 08 , 38 VS Klaus 
 11 . Häusle Felix 1996 00 : 08 , 40 VS Rankweil Montfort 
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 12 . Aberer Marcel 1995 00 : 08 , 45 HS Götzis 
 13 . Alge Philipp 1995 00 : 08 , 52 VS Klaus 
 14 . Haller  Christoph 1996 00 : 08 , 55 VS Muntlix 
 15 . Akyildiz  Volkan 1995 00 : 08 , 58 VS Götzis - Markt 
 16 . Türtscher Kevin 1996 00 : 08 , 60 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 17 . Gächter Simon 1995 00 : 08 , 66 VS Klaus 
 18 . Kriegl  Mathias 1996 00 : 08 , 67 VS Muntlix 
 19 . Gassner Luca 1996 00 : 08 , 68 VS Klaus 
 19 . Schneider Johannes 1996 00 : 08 , 68 VS Mäder 
 21 . Hartmann  Martin 1996 00 : 08 , 69 VS Klaus 
 22 . Daoudi David 1996 00 : 08 , 70 VS Klaus 
 22 . Rohrer David 1995 00 : 08 , 70 SHS Rankweil West 
 24 . Bischof Adrian 1996 00 : 08 , 74 VS Koblach 
 25 . Egender Clemens 1995 00 : 08 , 75 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 26 . Ellensohn Simon 1996 00 : 08 , 84 VS Altach 
 27 . Charec Marcel 1996 00 : 08 , 86 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 28 . Rohrer Lukas 1995 00 : 08 , 92 SHS Rankweil West 
 29 . Mattle  Domingo 1995 00 : 08 , 93 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 30 . Langer Michael 1995 00 : 08 , 94 VS Koblach 
 31 . Mair  Simon 1996 00 : 08 , 99 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 32 . Üstün Marcel 1996 00 : 09 , 00 VS Klaus 
 32 . Emiroglu  Emirhan 1995 00 : 09 , 00 HS Götzis 
 34 . Kukovec Dominik 1996 00 : 09 , 04 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 35 . Sparr Dominik 1996 00 : 09 , 05 VS Klaus 
 36 . Bachmann Lukas 1996 00 : 09 , 10 VS Röthis 
 37 . Tschütscher Lukas 1996 00 : 09 , 15 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 38 . Simma Lukas 1996 00 : 09 , 22 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 38 . Cakir  Furkan 1995 00 : 09 , 22 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 40 . Neseli Mustafa 1995 00 : 09 , 31 VS Altach 
 41 . Rünzler Roland 1996 00 : 09 , 36 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 42 . Caner Sürmanali 1995 00 : 09 , 52 VS Götzis - Markt 
 43 . Burtscher Dominik 1996 00 : 09 , 56 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 44 . Pacher Alexander 1996 00 : 09 , 73 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 45 . Bayindir  Burak 1996 00 : 09 , 74 VS Klaus 
 46 . Lins Julian 1996 00 : 10 , 08 VS Weiler 

 Strecke 600 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Gau Leon 1995 02 : 02 , 30 SHS Rankweil West 
 2 . Schlenz Philip 1995 02 : 07 , 33 VS Klaus 
 3 . Alge Philipp 1995 02 : 08 , 18 VS Klaus 
 4 . Engstler Daniel 1995 02 : 08 , 80 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 5 . Fujs Manuel 1996 02 : 09 , 92 VS Feldkirch - Altenstadt 
 6 . Hozjan Julian 1996 02 : 10 , 36 VS Feldkirch - Altenstadt 
 7 . Burtscher Claus 1996 02 : 10 , 90 priv. VS Altach 
 8 . Rohrer David 1995 02 : 11 , 39 SHS Rankweil West 
 9 . Akyildiz  Volkan 1995 02 : 11 , 60 VS Götzis - Markt 
 10 . Rohrer Lukas 1995 02 : 13 , 22 SHS Rankweil West 
 11 . Kriegl  Mathias 1996 02 : 13 , 81 VS Muntlix 
 12 . Gassner Luca 1996 02 : 15 , 54 VS Klaus 
 13 . Lins Johannes 1995 02 : 15 , 82 SHS Rankweil West 
 14 . Langer Michael 1995 02 : 19 , 46 VS Koblach 
 15 . Petter Steven 1996 02 : 19 , 96 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 16 . Mayr  Thomas 1995 02 : 24 , 23 HS Götzis 
 17 . Schneider Johannes 1996 02 : 24 , 92 VS Mäder 
 18 . Malt  Victor 1996 02 : 25 , 78 VS Götzis-Berg 
 19 . Sparr Dominik 1996 02 : 26 , 40 VS Klaus 
 20 . Haller  Christoph 1996 02 : 27 , 15 VS Muntlix 
 21 . Bachmann Lukas 1996 02 : 28 , 70 VS Röthis 
 22 . Hartmann  Martin 1996 02 : 29 , 53 VS Klaus 
 23 . Bischof Adrian 1996 02 : 29 , 93 VS Koblach 
 24 . Türtscher Kevin 1996 02 : 42 , 22 VS Götzis - Blattur 
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 25 . Aberer Marcel 1995 02 : 53 , 65 HS Götzis 
 26 . Mair  Simon 1996 02 : 58 , 59 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 27 . Sürmeneli Caner 1995 02 : 58 , 79 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 28 . Emiroglu  Emirhan 1995 03 : 02 , 08 HS Götzis 
 29 . Bayindir  Burak 1996 03 : 16 , 55 VS Klaus 
 30 . Üstün Marcel 1996 03 : 40 , 93 VS Klaus 

 Kategorie U 12 Schülerinnen 

 Strecke 50 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Schreiber Rebecca 1995 00 : 07 , 78 HS Feldkirch - Institut St. Josef 
 2 . Pirker  Belinda 1995 00 : 08 , 05 SHS Hohenems 
 3 . Knauder Melanie 1996 00 : 08 , 14 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 4 . Bereuter Chiara 1996 00 : 08 , 20 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 5 . Loacker Julia 1996 00 : 08 , 26 VS Klaus 
 6 . Pohl Franziska 1996 00 : 08 , 27 VS Feldkirch - Sebastianplatz 
 7 . Maurer  Annika 1995 00 : 08 , 31 HS Götzis 
 8 . Meier Isabella 1996 00 : 08 , 34 VS Röthis 
 9 . Raffl  Jessica 1995 00 : 08 , 40 SHS Rankweil West 
 10 . Winkler  Samantha 1996 00 : 08 , 48 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 11 . Santner Annalena 1995 00 : 08 , 52 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 12 . Van Acker Katharina 1995 00 : 08 , 55 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 13 . Allgäuer Melanie 1996 00 : 08 , 58 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 14 . Selma Erkan 1995 00 : 08 , 64 VS Klaus 
 15 . Becker Larissa 1995 00 : 08 , 70 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 16 . Hollenstein Sarah 1996 00 : 08 , 78 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 17 . Höfler Nina 1995 00 : 08 , 82 VS Klaus 
 18 . Esser Caroline 1995 00 : 08 , 84 BG Dornbirn 
 19 . Fechtig Rebecca 1995 00 : 08 , 91 VS Klaus 
 20 . Kocmar Julia 1995 00 : 08 , 94 VS Klaus 
 20 . Thoma Sophia 1995 00 : 08 , 94 VS Klaus 
 22 . Pließnig Melissa 1995 00 : 09 , 04 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 23 . Zimmermann Eva 1995 00 : 09 , 10 VS Weiler 
 24 . Pfefferkorn  Miriam 1995 00 : 09 , 12 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 25 . Mayrhofer  Larissa 1996 00 : 09 , 13 VS Feldkirch - Oberau 
 26 . Rudigier Marina 1995 00 : 09 , 14 VS Klaus 
 27 . Kravina  Margherita 1996 00 : 09 , 15 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 28 . Perisutti Magdalena 1996 00 : 09 , 28 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 29 . Loacker Stephanie 1996 00 : 09 , 34 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 29 . Allgäuer Sandra 1995 00 : 09 , 34 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 31 . Ebenhoch Anja 1996 00 : 09 , 46 VS Rankweil Markt 
 31 . Zimmermann Jasmin 1995 00 : 09 , 46 VS Weiler 
 33 . Novak Jeannine 1995 00 : 09 , 52 HS Rankweil-West 
 34 . Grabher Nikita 1995 00 : 09 , 62 HS Rankweil-West 
 35 . Holzer Isabella 1995 00 : 09 , 72 VS Klaus 
 36 . Mittelberger  Julia 1995 00 : 09 , 80 HS Götzis 
 37 . Wongsing Naphaporn 1996 00 : 10 , 14 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 38 . Mittelberger  Jaqueline 1996 00 : 10 , 16 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 38 . Ender Anabel 1996 00 : 10 , 16 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 40 . Altenburger  Julia 1996 00 : 10 , 39 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 41 . Blum Alexandra 1996 00 : 10 , 80 VS Klaus 
 42 . Domig Lena-Maria 1995 00 : 11 , 04 SHS Rankweil West 

 Strecke 600 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Schreiber Rebecca 1995 02 : 05 , 12 HS Feldkirch - Institut St. Josef 
 2 . Pirker  Belinda 1995 02 : 08 , 25 SHS Hohenems 
 3 . Becker Larissa 1995 02 : 10 , 02 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 4 . Bereuter Chiara 1996 02 : 11 , 17 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
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 5 . Esser Caroline 1995 02 : 11 , 63 BG Dornbirn 
 6 . Domig Lena-Maria 1995 02 : 12 , 27 SHS Rankweil West 
 7 . Meier Isabella 1996 02 : 14 , 71 VS Röthis 
 8 . Raffl  Jessica 1995 02 : 16 , 44 SHS Rankweil West 
 9 . Mayrhofer  Larissa 1996 02 : 17 , 51 VS Feldkirch - Oberau 
 10 . Van Acker Katharina 1995 02 : 19 , 17 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 11 . Hollenstein Sarah 1996 02 : 21 , 90 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 12 . Knauder Melanie 1996 02 : 22 , 36 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 13 . Weiss Hanna 1995 02 : 22 , 97 VS Muntlix 
 14 . Fechtig Rebecca 1995 02 : 24 , 18 VS Klaus 
 15 . Perisutti Magdalena 1996 02 : 24 , 32 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 16 . Koch Alina 1995 02 : 24 , 54 HS Götzis 
 17 . Allgäuer Melanie 1996 02 : 24 , 97 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 18 . Winkler  Samantha 1996 02 : 27 , 20 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 19 . Allgäuer Sandra 1995 02 : 27 , 51 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 20 . Kravina  Margherita 1996 02 : 27 , 74 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 21 . Höfler Nina 1995 02 : 28 , 28 VS Klaus 
 22 . Santner Annalena 1995 02 : 31 , 93 VS Feldkirch - Nofels 
 23 . Ebenhoch Anja 1996 02 : 41 , 29 VS Rankweil Markt 
 24 . Novak Jeannine 1995 02 : 43 , 94 HS Rankweil-West 
 25 . Grabher Nikita 1995 02 : 47 , 47 HS Rankweil-West 

 Kategorie U 14 Schüler 

 Strecke 75 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Muther  Tobias 1994 00 : 10 , 71 HS Götzis 
 2 . Baumhackl Alexander 1994 00 : 10 , 88 HS Götzis 
 2 . Weber Konstantin 1994 00 : 10 , 88 BG Feldkirch Schillerstraße 
 4 . Spiegl David 1994 00 : 11 , 37 SHS Hohenems 
 5 . Ganahl Marcel 1993 00 : 11 , 39 HS Götzis 
 6 . Frick  Tobias 1994 00 : 11 , 41 BG Feldkirch 
 7 . Gabriel Dennis 1994 00 : 11 , 49 SHS Rankweil West 
 8 . Amann Jonas 1994 00 : 11 , 56 HS Götzis 
 8 . Werchounik Andreas 1993 00 : 11 , 56 HS Altach 
 9 . Summer Philipp 1994 00 : 11 , 62 BG Feldkirch 
 10 . Pixner Marcel 1994 00 : 11 , 66 SHS Rankweil West 
 10 . Rinderer Patrick 1994 00 : 11 , 66 SHS Hohenems 
 12 . Pertl Patrik 1994 00 : 11 , 90 VS Rankweil Montfort 
 13 . Petter Maurice 1994 00 : 11 , 91 HS Götzis 
 14 . Nesensohn Patrick 1994 00 : 12 , 04 VS Feldkirch - Tisis 
 15 . Steigle Stefan 1994 00 : 12 , 07 HS Götzis 
 16 . Magodow Elsbek 1993 00 : 12 , 16 HS Götzis 
 17 . Sauseng Jonny 1994 00 : 13 , 78 VS Klaus 

 Strecke 600 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Weber Konstantin 1994 01 : 49 , 68 BG Feldkirch Schillerstraße 
 2 . Spiegl David 1994 02 : 00 , 23 SHS Hohenems 
 3 . Petter Maurice 1994 02 : 03 , 95 HS Götzis 
 4 . Amann Jonas 1994 02 : 04 , 50 HS Götzis 
 5 . Steigle Stefan 1994 02 : 05 , 02 HS Götzis 
 6 . Baumhackl Alexander 1994 02 : 08 , 13 HS Götzis 
 7 . Rinderer Patrick 1994 02 : 08 , 67 SHS Hohenems 
 8 . Magodow Elsbek 1993 02 : 10 , 43 HS Götzis 
 9 . Reinbacher Daniel 1994 02 : 12 , 59 HS Götzis 
 10 . Muther  Tobias 1994 02 : 24 , 46 HS Götzis 

 Kategorie U 14 Schülerinnen 
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 Strecke 75 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Gfader Mara 1994 00 : 10 , 81 SHS Satteins 
 2 . Charec Julia 1994 00 : 11 , 00 HS Götzis 
 3 . Moritsch  Sandra 1993 00 : 11 , 02 HS Feldkirch - Oberau 
 4 . Blecha Hannah 1993 00 : 11 , 18 HS Feldkirch - Oberau 
 5 . Racic Tana 1993 00 : 11 , 26 HS Götzis 
 6 . Bell Annika 1993 00 : 11 , 31 HS Götzis 
 7 . Schatzmann Nina 1994 00 : 11 , 48 BG Feldkirch Schillerstraße 
 8 . Brückler  Beate 1993 00 : 11 , 49 VS Koblach 
 9 . Kipreos Katherina 1993 00 : 11 , 54 HS Rankweil-West 
 10 . Hartmann  Nina 1994 00 : 11 , 72 HS Feldkirch - Institut St. Josef 
 11 . Niederländer Johanna 1994 00 : 11 , 80 SHS Rankweil West 
 12 . Alge Stefanie 1993 00 : 12 , 03 SHS Hohenems 
 13 . Rüdisser Julia 1994 00 : 12 , 16 SHS Rankweil West 
 14 . Lampert  Natascha 1994 00 : 12 , 18 SHS Hohenems 
 15 . Irninger  Simone 1994 00 : 12 , 24 HS Altach 
 16 . Fehle Christina 1994 00 : 12 , 73 HS Götzis 
 17 . Demir Sebile 1994 00 : 12 , 76 HS Altach 
 18 . Scherrer Kerstin 1993 00 : 12 , 87 SHS Rankweil West 
 19 . Gassner Christine 1994 00 : 12 , 94 HS Klaus 
 20 . Hasler Nina 1993 00 : 12 , 98 HS Feldkirch - Institut St. Josef 
 21 . Celik Zeynep 1994 00 : 13 , 20 HS Altach 
 22 . Yilmaz Sirin 1994 00 : 13 , 90 VS Götzis - Blattur 
 23 . Osaj Kujtesa 1994 00 : 14 , 68 VS Klaus 
 24 . Nekrepp Jessica 1994 00 : 15 , 52 VS Götzis - Blattur 

 Strecke 600 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Schatzmann Nina 1994 01 : 54 , 56 BG Feldkirch Schillerstraße 
 2 . Moritsch  Sandra 1993 01 : 58 , 09 HS Feldkirch - Oberau 
 3 . Gfader Mara 1994 02 : 01 , 72 SHS Satteins 
 4 . Bell Annika 1993 02 : 02 , 88 HS Götzis 
 5 . Niederländer Johanna 1994 02 : 04 , 10 SHS Rankweil West 
 6 . Alge Stefanie 1993 02 : 04 , 75 SHS Hohenems 
 7 . Racic Tana 1993 02 : 07 , 76 HS Götzis 
 8 . Lampert  Natascha 1994 02 : 08 , 83 SHS Hohenems 
 9 . Charec Julia 1994 02 : 14 , 90 HS Götzis 
 10 . Scherrer Kerstin 1993 02 : 25 , 56 SHS Rankweil West 

 Kategorie U 16 Schüler 

 Strecke 100 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Brugger Dominik 1991 00 : 12 , 97 BRG Schoren 
 2 . Fend Christian 1991 00 : 13 , 24 HS Götzis 
 3 . Kloser Alessandro 1991 00 : 13 , 39 HS Götzis 
 4 . Rosenkranz Benjamin 1992 00 : 13 , 40 HS Feldkirch - Levis 
 5 . Gülen Ömer 1991 00 : 13 , 43 HS Götzis 
 6 . Schatzmann Christoph 1992 00 : 13 , 58 HS Feldkirch - Oberau 
 7 . Lehner Steven 1992 00 : 13 , 78 SHS Rankweil West 
 8 . Forster Markus 1991 00 : 13 , 89 HS Klaus 
 9 . Ott  Christoph 1992 00 : 13 , 92 HS Götzis 
 10 . Wiederin Matthias 1992 00 : 14 , 32 BG Feldkirch 
 11 . Demiral Gökhan 1992 00 : 14 , 38 HS Götzis 
 12 . Loacker Daniel 1992 00 : 14 , 68 HS Koblach 
 13 . Schneider Yannick 1991 00 : 16 , 64 BG Feldkirch 
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 Strecke 800 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Schatzmann Christoph 1992 02 : 25 , 93 HS Feldkirch - Oberau 
 2 . Forster Markus 1991 02 : 32 , 31 HS Klaus 
 3 . Gülen Ömer 1991 02 : 32 , 84 HS Götzis 
 4 . Loacker Daniel 1992 02 : 33 , 85 HS Koblach 
 5 . Ströhle Pierre 1992 02 : 34 , 83 HS Götzis 
 6 . Magomadow Ilias 1991 02 : 35 , 36 HS Götzis 
 7 . Wibmer  Daniel 1992 02 : 37 , 04 SHS Satteins 
 8 . Brugger Dominik 1991 02 : 37 , 56 BRG Schoren 
 9 . Wiederin Matthias 1992 02 : 38 , 22 BG Feldkirch 
 10 . Spiegl Stefan 1991 02 : 41 , 98 HS Hohenems - Herrenried 
 11 . Rosenkranz Benjamin 1992 02 : 45 , 71 HS Feldkirch - Levis 
 12 . Schneider Yannick 1991 02 : 52 , 12 BG Feldkirch 

 Kategorie U 16 Schülerinnen 

 Strecke 100 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Wiederin Verena 1992 00 : 13 , 24 BG Feldkirch 
 2 . Hipp  Annabelle 1991 00 : 13 , 46 SHS Rankweil West 
 3 . Sagmeister Julia 1991 00 : 13 , 60 HS Götzis 
 4 . Marte Patricia 1991 00 : 13 , 85 SHS Rankweil West 
 5 . Arnold  Julia 1992 00 : 14 , 34 HS Rankweil-West 
 6 . Bell Bianca 1992 00 : 14 , 38 HS Götzis 
 7 . Turza Bianca 1991 00 : 14 , 40 VS Götzis - Markt 
 8 . Klien  Katharina 1992 00 : 14 , 45 HS Mäder 
 9 . Künz Melanie 1991 00 : 14 , 45 HS Rankweil-West 
 10 . Loacker Sabina 1992 00 : 14 , 54 HS Götzis 
 11 . Weber Katharina 1992 00 : 14 , 62 BG Feldkirch Schillerstraße 
 11 . Bauer Patricia 1991 00 : 14 , 62 HS Feldkirch - Levis 
 13 . Langer Claudia 1991 00 : 15 , 22 HS Koblach 
 14 . Waldhuber Sarah 1992 00 : 15 , 26 HS Götzis 
 15 . Sonderegger Elisa 1992 00 : 15 , 46 HS Feldkirch - Levis 
 16 . Beller Melanie 1991 00 : 16 , 84 HS Götzis 

 Strecke 800 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Sagmeister Julia 1991 02 : 26 , 84 HS Götzis 
 2 . Weber Katharina 1992 02 : 43 , 19 BG Feldkirch Schillerstraße 
 3 . Wiederin Verena 1992 02 : 49 , 19 BG Feldkirch 
 4 . Langer Claudia 1991 02 : 57 , 09 HS Koblach 
 5 . Sonderegger Elisa 1992 03 : 02 , 17 HS Feldkirch - Levis 
 6 . Waldhuber Sarah 1992 03 : 03 , 19 HS Götzis 

 Kategorie U 18 Jugend männlich 

 Strecke 100 m 
 Rang: Name: Jg.: Zeit:  Schule: 
 1 . Huber Philipp 1990 00 : 12 , 13 Sportgymnasium Dornbirn 
 2 . Kipreos Niko 1989 00 : 12 , 46 Sportgymnasium Dornbirn 
 3 . Barrinski  Mario 1990 00 : 12 , 74 BRG Schoren 
 4 . Forster Stefan 1989 00 : 12 , 86 HTL Rankweil 
 5 . Häusle Dominik 1989 00 : 13 , 09 Sportgymnasium Dornbirn 


